
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 89191832

Data publicarii	08.11.23	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 162,73 RON - 162,73 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU MYYM 3x0.75 MYYM 3x0.75 ML 13 1,51 19,63 3,73 2 TUB TERMOC. FI 12.7 ALB 1.2m 127216 127216 ML 4 7,33 29,32 5,57 3 TUB TERMOC. FI 4.8 ALB 1.2m 127213 127213 ML 7 3,98 27,86 5,29 1 COLIER PVC 165x2.5 100BUC/SET 01-606 01-606 Buc 10 4,03 40,30 7,66 2 TUB TERMOC. FI 3.2-1.6/1000mm SR1F ALB 457333 457333 ML 7 2,76 19,32 3,67 3 TUB TERMOC. FI 9.5 ALB 1.2m 127215 127215 ML 5 5,26 26,30 5,00
